© 00 N oo o B~ w N P

[y
o

Amendment 3 to Council Resolution No. 60-2020
BY: Christiana Rigby Legislative Day No. 8
Date: May 27, 2020

Amendment No. 3

(This amendment reduces bond funding by $7,000,000 in Capital Project C0364, New Cultural
Center.)

On pages 14 and 99:
Strike “63,152” and substitute “56,152” in both instances
Strike 743,430 and substitute “736,430” in one instance

On page 25 and 100:
Strike “62,652” and substitute “55,652” in both instances
Strike 743,430 and substitute “736,430” in one instance

Amend all subtotals, totals and other calculated figure accordingly.

A3CR60-2020



